





Phone: (970) 641-7612

Email: choicepass@gunnisoncounty.org Website: <u>www.choicepass.net</u>

Scholarship Application 2023-2024

Due to GCSAPP by 10/29 - scholarships awarded 11/8. GCSAPP Vision:

All Gunnison County youth are actively engaged in their life and making healthy informed choices.

*MUST BE FILLED OUT BY STUDENT WITH THE HELP OF A PARENT OR GUARDIAN

Participa	nt's Name:		Date:	 	
Guardian	ı's Name:			 	
Address:					
Phone Nu	ımber:		Email:		
Name of	Choice Pass Bus	iness to apply award:			
Cost of p	ass/membership	:Gear]	Rental needed:		
Total Am	ount requested:				
Student: Pl	ease answer the fo	llowing questions honestl	y and thoughtfully:		
1. W	hy did you sign up	for a Choice Pass?			
2. H	ow will your mem	pership/pass support your	healthy lifestyle?		
Applicant'	s Signature	for the purpose stated ab	_ Guardian Signature_	 	
		Enrollment Confirmed			

GCSAPP Choice Pass Scholarship provides financial support for Choice Pass Holders to participate in healthy activities that support the GCSAPP mission through the Choice Pass Community Fund, a component fund of the Community Foundation of the Gunnison Valley. The Scholarship Review Committee establishes guidelines, reviews applications, and determines eligibility. The number and amount of scholarships are determined by available funds and awarded on an annual basis.